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1 Heil, Karl-Heinz KKS Hambrücken 379 377 368 369 367 1860 372,00
2 Stadtfeld, Hubert KKS Bretten 376 361 345 361 370 359 1827 365,40
3 Bannholzer, Xaver KKS Forst 367 363 353 370 361 349 362 1823 364,60
4 Schmitt, Volker SV Karlsdorf 332 343 340 336 345 347 353 369 1757 351,40
5 Stehle, Michael KKS Oberöwisheim 333 344 350 334 350 327 357 1735 347,00
6 Petri, Holger SV Karlsdorf 347 335 344 349 348 331 346 1734 346,80
7 Koos, Holger KKS Oberöwisheim 289 312 327 337 331 338 345 343 1694 338,80
8 Selent, Martin SSV Philippsburg 322 331 329 343 337 351 1691 338,20
9 Schlötterer, Michael SV Karlsdorf 321 346 353 325 322 333 1679 335,80

10 Maisenhelder, René SV Gondelsheim 325 319 308 331 348 349 316 1672 334,40
11 Schuhmacher, Heiko KKS Hambrücken 327 325 323 323 327 317 1625 325,00
12 Schwarz, Achim SV Gondelsheim 326 316 318 305 340 318 1618 323,60
13 Sauer, Reiner KKS Kirrlach 340 298 311 317 299 332 306 1606 321,20
14 Eberhard, Michael SSV Philippsburg 295 284 335 288 313 315 281 342 1600 320,00
15 Dittes, Michael SV Karlsdorf 312 322 323 297 313 305 316 1586 317,20
16 Harder, Albert SV Karlsdorf 272 298 306 275 310 295 325 334 1573 314,60
17 Kruse, Wladimir KKS Forst 280 324 314 324 271 318 288 1568 313,60
18 Schäufele, Stefan KKS Forst 319 321 285 309 301 311 1561 312,20
19 Ruby, Theo SV Karlsdorf 306 267 328 288 275 306 290 1818 303,60
20 Güclü, Ilhan KKS Bretten 247 311 284 300 300 267 252 297 1492 298,40
21 Klemm, Manfred KKS Forst 271 318 300 301 282 238 1472 294,40
22 Keller, Jürgen SV Karlsdorf 292 296 307 275 280 293 253 1468 293,60
23 Giannikopoulos, Tassi     SV Karlsdorf 263 305 310 253 269 289 1436 287,20
24 Ringer, Dirk SV Gondelsheim 268 264 268 288 279 269 282 1382 276,40
25 Weick, Karl-Heinz SSV Philippsburg 198 261 242 238 266 260 278 279 1344 268,80
26 Mayr, Alexander KKS Hambrücken 194 209 236 237 220 199 1101 220,20
27 Wolf, Meik                AK SV Untergrombach 333 320 349 367 1369 342,25
28 Kritzer, Bastian AK KKS Hambrücken 303 318 279 900 300,00
29 Brunner, Johannes AK SV Karlsdorf 265 300 279 290 1134 283,50
30 Roos, Joachim AK KKS Forst 222 210 290 306 1028 257,00
31 Manz, Udo AK SV Karlsdorf 206 260 247 713 237,67

1 Jäger, Roland SV Karlsdorf 372 364 354 369 358 375 1838 367,60
2 Schmitteckert,Erwin SV Karlsdorf 361 358 340 363 345 344 352 357 1791 358,20
3 Heil, Manfred SV Karlsdorf 350 349 351 333 352 342 1744 348,80
4 Hess,Ronald SV Karlsdorf 351 329 332 340 333 320 337 1693 338,60
5 Ohlenroth, Sascha SV Karlsdorf 324 321 335 250 319 343 260 312 1642 328,40
6 Klein, Karlheinz SV Gondelsheim 320 323 312 309 313 315 1583 316,60
7 Dirik, Iskender SV Unteröwisheim 267 188 195 236 267 210 1175 235,00
8 Brunner, Rainer SV Karlsdorf 274 197 208 247 198 202 207 1138 227,60
9 Rögener, Jörg SV Karlsdorf 165 134 212 177 237 208 185 218 1060 212,00

10 Martin, Achim AK SV Karlsdorf 286 283 297 866 288,67

1 Speckert, Andreas KKS Forst 378 379 373 366 385 374 1889 377,80
2 Semisch, Stefan SV Gondelsheim 365 353 373 364 370 367 1839 367,80
3 Haag,Franz KKS Hambrücken 357 359 357 358 366 362 350 1802 360,40
4 Mildner, Sebastian SV Karlsdorf 312 352 333 356 352 356 1749 349,80
5 Sander,Reinhard SV Untergrombach 337 334 349 334 356 321 333 327 1710 342,00
6 Ritter, Helmut SV Karlsdorf 222 256 245 273 276 246 1296 259,20
7 Marschall, Manfred SV Karlsdorf 236 239 251 120 271 191 1188 237,60
8 Wolz, Michael AK SV Karlsdorf 332 310 303 945 315,00

1 Konrad, Benjamin KKS Oberöwisheim 244 247 161 275 285 306 255 319 1440 288,00
2 Nagel, Michael SV Karlsdorf 0 0,00
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1 Schmitt, Volker SV Karlsdorf 369
2 Bannholzer, Xaver KKS Forst 362
3 Stadtfeld, Hubert KKS Bretten 359
4 Stehle, Michael KKS Oberöwisheim 357
5 Selent, Martin SSV Philippsburg 351
6 Petri, Holger SV Karlsdorf 346
7 Koos, Holger KKS Oberöwisheim 343
8 Eberhard, Michael SSV Philippsburg 342
9 Harder, Albert SV Karlsdorf 334

10 Schlötterer, Michael SV Karlsdorf 333
11 Schwarz, Achim SV Gondelsheim 318
12 Maisenhelder, René SV Gondelsheim 316
13 Dittes, Michael SV Karlsdorf 316
14 Schäufele, Stefan KKS Forst 311
15 Roos, Joachim KKS Forst 306
16 Güclü, Ilhan KKS Bretten 297
17 Ruby, Theo SV Karlsdorf 290
18 Weick, Karl-Heinz SSV Philippsburg 279
19 Keller, Jürgen SV Karlsdorf 253
20 Klemm, Manfred KKS Forst 238

1 Jäger, Roland SV Karlsdorf 375
2 Schmitteckert,Erwin SV Karlsdorf 357
3 Heil, Manfred SV Karlsdorf 342
4 Hess,Ronald SV Karlsdorf 337
5 Ohlenroth, Sascha SV Karlsdorf 312
6 Dirik, Iskender SV Unteröwisheim 210
7 Brunner, Rainer SV Karlsdorf 207
8 Rögener, Jörg SV Karlsdorf 218

1 Speckert, Andreas KKS Forst 374
2 Semisch, Stefan SV Gondelsheim 367
3 Sander,Reinhard SV Untergrombach 327
4 Ritter, Helmut SV Karlsdorf 246
5 Marschall, Manfred SV Karlsdorf 191

1 Konrad, Benjamin KKS Oberöwisheim 319
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Herzlichen Dank Erwin und deinem Team für Durchführung des Wettbewerbes  


